
1833 JUSTIN DRIVE, OMRO, WI, 54963
https://www.adashunjones.com

1833 JUSTIN Drive,
OMRO, WI, 54963

$369,900

Immaculate 4BR/2BA home on .61 acres in Omro. Main floor features a FR, kitchen
w/eat-in area & lrg pantry (formerly a laundry area. Hookups & washtub still
available). A second laundry space is conveniently located in the basement(cement
flr) . Step outside thru the sliding glass door to enjoy an outdoor patio, gazebo &
mature...

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1950 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Gazebo, Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Pantry,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1450

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 500 Tax Amount: 5080.25

Inclusions: see List in documents Exclusions: see list in documents

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x10 Lower

Bedroom 4 10x10 Upper

Family Room 23x18 Lower

Kitchen 13x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x12 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Other Room 7x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Gazebo,Patio,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Heated

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Sarah E Laning Agent Email: sarahlaning@kw.com


